
New match (12/17/22): Clean shooters

SASS Num Alias Final Time

62835 Buckshot Dutch 179.93

91504 Black Mike 196.54

69628 Misery Whip Mac 198.44

22445 Johnny Python 283.77

54042 Sky Ranger 301.81

Generated by CAS Scoring iPad app version 1.31.8 1.1/1.1



New match (12/17/22): Overall Winners by Time

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Buckshot Dutch GFS 179.93 32.68 31.58 31.93 30.94 34.31 18.49

2 Doc Kemm SS 189.09 27.48 50.30 37.15 31.94 27.31 14.91

3 Black Mike FCD 196.54 33.65 34.01 32.83 40.40 33.57 22.08

4 Misery Whip Mac D 198.44 36.83 34.53 34.93 35.92 35.39 20.84

5 Palmetto Jack FC 220.32 42.75 40.67 48.87 32.46 31.72 23.85

6 Charlie Barking Irons 49er 247.32 46.76 43.30 42.08 45.25 45.59 24.34

7 Dueces ES 249.76 39.93 58.24 34.37 39.91 31.54 45.77

8 Rollin White ES 254.34 52.50 51.45 45.44 39.29 39.33 26.33

9 Johnny Python SD 283.77 50.19 49.49 46.33 56.04 54.14 27.58

10 Sky Ranger SS 301.81 52.77 43.86 44.39 72.46 61.83 26.50

11 Dirty Deadeye Don GP 449.62 32.46 94.72 38.22 48.21 86.01 150.00

12 Cranky Hank SS MDQ 39.61 36.08 38.06 36.41 150.00 MDQ
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New match (12/17/22): Category Winners by Time
49er (49 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Charlie Barking Irons 49er 247.32 46.76 43.30 42.08 45.25 45.59 24.34

Duelist

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Misery Whip Mac D 198.44 36.83 34.53 34.93 35.92 35.39 20.84

El Patron (80 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Dirty Deadeye Don GP 449.62 32.46 94.72 38.22 48.21 86.01 150.00

Elder Statesman (70 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Dueces ES 249.76 39.93 58.24 34.37 39.91 31.54 45.77

2 Rollin White ES 254.34 52.50 51.45 45.44 39.29 39.33 26.33

Frontier Cartridge

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Palmetto Jack FC 220.32 42.75 40.67 48.87 32.46 31.72 23.85

Frontier Cartridge Duelist

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Black Mike FCD 196.54 33.65 34.01 32.83 40.40 33.57 22.08
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New match (12/17/22): Category Winners by Time
Senior Duelist (60 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Johnny Python SD 283.77 50.19 49.49 46.33 56.04 54.14 27.58

Senior Gunfighter (60 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Buckshot Dutch GFS 179.93 32.68 31.58 31.93 30.94 34.31 18.49

Silver Senior (65 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Doc Kemm SS 189.09 27.48 50.30 37.15 31.94 27.31 14.91

2 Sky Ranger SS 301.81 52.77 43.86 44.39 72.46 61.83 26.50

3 Cranky Hank SS MDQ 39.61 36.08 38.06 36.41 150.00 MDQ
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New match (12/17/22): Overall Winners Details by Time

Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3

# Alias Cat Time Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin

1 Buckshot Dutch GFS 179.93 32.68 0 0 0 0 0 32.68 31.58 0 0 0 0 0 31.58 31.93 0 0 0 0 0 31.93

2 Doc Kemm SS 189.09 27.48 0 0 0 0 0 27.48 35.30 1 1 0 0 0 50.30 32.15 1 0 0 0 0 37.15

3 Black Mike FCD 196.54 33.65 0 0 0 0 0 33.65 34.01 0 0 0 0 0 34.01 32.83 0 0 0 0 0 32.83

4 Misery Whip Mac D 198.44 36.83 0 0 0 0 0 36.83 34.53 0 0 0 0 0 34.53 34.93 0 0 0 0 0 34.93

5 Palmetto Jack FC 220.32 42.75 0 0 0 0 0 42.75 40.67 0 0 0 0 0 40.67 43.87 1 0 0 0 0 48.87

6 Charlie Barking Irons 49er 247.32 41.76 1 0 0 0 0 46.76 43.30 0 0 0 0 0 43.30 42.08 0 0 0 0 0 42.08

7 Dueces ES 249.76 34.93 1 0 0 0 0 39.93 58.24 0 0 0 0 0 58.24 34.37 0 0 0 0 0 34.37

8 Rollin White ES 254.34 47.50 1 0 0 0 0 52.50 51.45 0 0 0 0 0 51.45 45.44 0 0 0 0 0 45.44

9 Johnny Python SD 283.77 50.19 0 0 0 0 0 50.19 49.49 0 0 0 0 0 49.49 46.33 0 0 0 0 0 46.33

10 Sky Ranger SS 301.81 52.77 0 0 0 0 0 52.77 43.86 0 0 0 0 0 43.86 44.39 0 0 0 0 0 44.39

11 Dirty Deadeye Don GP 449.62 32.46 0 0 0 0 0 32.46 49.72 7 1 0 0 0 94.72 38.22 0 0 0 0 0 38.22

12 Cranky Hank SS MDQ 29.61 0 1 0 0 0 MDQ 26.08 2 0 0 0 0 MDQ 28.06 0 1 0 0 0 MDQ
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New match (12/17/22): Overall Winners Details by Time

Shooter Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 - 12/17/22

# Alias Cat Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin

1 Buckshot Dutch GFS 30.94 0 0 0 0 0 30.94 34.31 0 0 0 0 0 34.31 18.49 0 0 0 0 0 18.49

2 Doc Kemm SS 31.94 0 0 0 0 0 31.94 27.31 0 0 0 0 0 27.31 14.91 0 0 0 0 0 14.91

3 Black Mike FCD 40.40 0 0 0 0 0 40.40 33.57 0 0 0 0 0 33.57 22.08 0 0 0 0 0 22.08

4 Misery Whip Mac D 35.92 0 0 0 0 0 35.92 35.39 0 0 0 0 0 35.39 20.84 0 0 0 0 0 20.84

5 Palmetto Jack FC 32.46 0 0 0 0 0 32.46 31.72 0 0 0 0 0 31.72 18.85 1 0 0 0 0 23.85

6 Charlie Barking Irons 49er 45.25 0 0 0 0 0 45.25 45.59 0 0 0 0 0 45.59 19.34 1 0 0 0 0 24.34

7 Dueces ES 39.91 0 0 0 0 0 39.91 31.54 0 0 0 0 0 31.54 35.77 2 0 0 0 0 45.77

8 Rollin White ES 34.29 1 0 0 0 0 39.29 39.33 0 0 0 0 0 39.33 21.33 1 0 0 0 0 26.33

9 Johnny Python SD 56.04 0 0 0 0 0 56.04 54.14 0 0 0 0 0 54.14 27.58 0 0 0 0 0 27.58

10 Sky Ranger SS 72.46 0 0 0 0 0 72.46 61.83 0 0 0 0 0 61.83 26.50 0 0 0 0 0 26.50

11 Dirty Deadeye Don GP 48.21 0 0 0 0 0 48.21 51.01 7 0 0 0 0 86.01 DNF - - - - 0 150.00

12 Cranky Hank SS 26.41 0 1 0 0 0 MDQ DNF - - - - 0 MDQ MDQ - - - - 0 MDQ
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